
1 
 

COMMISSIONERS FOR OATHS OFFERING VIDEO-CONFERENCING SERVICES 
(as at 3 December 2024) 
 
 
 
Name of lawyer: Abraham Tilak Kumar 
Law firm: Abraham Logan & Partners 
Email address: abraham@abrahamlogan.com.sg  
Contact No: 6536 2119 
 
Name of lawyer: Alagappan Arunasalam 
Law firm: A Alagappan Law Corporation 
Email address: al@alagappanlawcorp.sg  
Contact number: 9858 3500 
 
Name of lawyer: Amy Lim 
Law firm: Amy Lim Law Practice 
Email address: amy@amylimlaw.com  
Contact number: 9338 5040 
 

Name of lawyer: Anparasan s/o Kamachi 
Law firm: WhiteFern LLC 
Email address: anparasan.k@whitefern.law 
Contact number: 6239 4101 

 
Name of lawyer: Anna Oei 
Law firm: Tan, Oei & Oei LLC 
Email address: annaoei@tanoeioei.com / office@tanoeioei.com  
Contact number: 6532 5911 
 
Name of lawyer: Bernard Chung 
Law firm: Y S Chung Law Corporation 
Email address: lawyers@yschunglaw.com  
Contact number: 8866 7772 / 6820 7772 
 
Name of lawyer: Catherine Lim 
Law firm: Catherine Lim LLC  
Email address: info@catherinelimllc.com     
Contact number: 6438 5500 / 9118 7160  
 
Name of lawyer: Chai Ming Kheong 
Law firm: JC Law Asia LLC 
Email address: admin@jclawasia.com / office@jclawasia.com  
Contact number: 9785 8338 
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Name of lawyer: Cheo Liew Kiat 
Law firm: Cheo Legal 
Email address: cheoliewkiat@gmail.com   
Contact number: 6339 9462 / 9272 1555 
 
Name of lawyer: Chew Kiat Jinn 
Law firm: Adamas Law LLC 
Email address: kiatjinn.chew@adamaslawllc.com 
Contact number: 9770 7436 
 
Name of lawyer: Chew Siang Tong 
Law firm: ST Chew & Partners 
Email address: chewsiangtong@hotmail.com  
Contact number: 6438 4876 / 6438 6362 
 

Name of lawyer: Christine Sekhon  
Law firm: Liberty Law Practice LLP 
Email address: chris@libertylaw.com.sg  
Contact number: 9792 0543 
 
Name of lawyer: Chye Kit Soon 
Law firm: Chan Jer Hiang & Co 
Email address: chyeks@cjhnco.com  
Contact number: 6227 9603 
 
Name of lawyer: D Ganaselvarani 
Law firm: D Rani & Company 
Email address: d_ranico@yahoo.com.sg  
Contact number: 9846 6737 / 6837 0259 
 
Name of lawyer: David Nayar 
Law firm: David Nayar and Associates 
Email address: david@dna-legal.com  
Contact number: 6324 5545 
 
Name of lawyer: Denyse Yeo 
Law firm: LegalWorks Law Corporation 
Email address: denyse@legalworks.sg   
Contact number: 9795 3388 
 
Name of lawyer: Diana Chin May Ling 
Law firm: Pertinent Law LLP 
Email address: diana@plaw.sg  
Contact number: 8157 9806 
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Name of lawyer: Dorothy Tay 
Law firm: LegalWorks Law Corporation 
Email address: dorothy@legalworks.sg  
Contact number: 9687 0732 
 
Name of lawyer: Edward S Tay 
Law firm: Continental Law LLP 
Email address: edward_tay@continentallawllp.com 
Contact No: 6535 8167 
 
Name of lawyer: Elaine Seow E-Lin 
Law firm: CHP Law LLC 
Email address: elaineseow@chp.law     
Contact number: 6228 0326 
 
Name of lawyer: George Pereira 
Law firm: Pereira & Tan LLC 
Email address: george@pereiraandtan.com.sg 
Contact number: 6339 0359 

 
Name of lawyer: Goh Hui Nee 
Law firm: CM Hoe Law Corporation 
Email address: hngoh@cmhoepartnership.com 
Contact number: 6220 0490  
 
Name of lawyer: Goh Kok Yeow 
Law firm: De Souza Lim & Goh LLP 
Email address: kygoh@desouza.com.sg  
Contact number: 6225 7644 / 9751 7445  
 
Name of lawyer: Gregory Xu Weicheng 
Law firm: Stephenson Harwood LLP 
Email address: gregory.xu@shlegal.com  
Contact number: 9233 2159 
 
Name of lawyer: Han Hean Juan (Michael) 
Law firm: Han & Lu Law Chambers LLP 
Email address: michael@hanlu.sg & anna@hanlu.sg 
Contact number: 8920 8548 
 
Name of lawyer: Harjeet Singh 
Law firm: Harjeet Singh & Co 
Email address: harjeet@harjeetco.com  
Contact number: 9177 2355 
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Name of lawyer: Harry Sim Kwang Thiam 
Law firm: Asia Law Corporation 
Email address: harry@asialawcorp.com  
Contact number: 6350 2111 / 6222 2966  
 
Name of lawyer: James Ong 
Law firm: Ong & Shan LLC 
Email address: james@ongandshanllc.com  
Contact number: 8699 2799  
 
Name of lawyer: Janis Leong Hui Xian 
Law firm: LegalTree 
Email address: janis_leong@legaltree.com.sg 
Contact number: 8875 8083 
  
Name of lawyer: Jispal Singh 
Law firm: Jispal Law Chambers 
Email address: jispal@jispallaw.com.sg   
Contact number: 9634 7421 
  
Name of lawyer: Joshua Tan 
Law firm: JT Legal LLC 
Email address: joshua@jtlegal.com.sg  
Contact number: 9880 0622 
 
Name of lawyer: Kasturibai Manickam 
Law firm: East Asia Law Corporation 
Email address: law@ealc.com.sg  
Contact number: 6323 2565 
 
Name of lawyer: Kirpal Singh 
Law firm: Kirpal & Associates 
Email address: kirpal@kirpalaw.com  
Contact number: 9022 5328 
 
Name of lawyer: Kothadhabani Parasuram 
Law firm: Param & Co 
Email address: parasuram@singnet.com.sg  
Contact number: 9627 2952 
 
Name of lawyer: Kris Chew Yee Fong 
Law firm: Zenith Law Corporation 
Email address: kris.chew@zenithlawcorp.com.sg 
Contact number: 6222 7654 
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Name of lawyer: Lai Ying Ling Jenny 
Law firm: Jenny Lai & Co 
Email address: jlcosg@gmail.com  
Contact number: 6227 7347 
 
Name of lawyer: Leck Kwang Hwee Andy  
Law firm: Wong & Leow LLC  
Email address: Andy.Leck@bakermckenzie.com  
Contact number: 6338 1888 
 
Name of lawyer: Ivan Lee Chin Seon 
Law firm: Messrs C S Lee 
Email address: cslee.lawyer@gmail.com  
Contact number: 9238 8231 
 
Name of lawyer: Lew May May  
Law firm: Khor Law LLC 
Email address: maymaylew@khorlaw.com  
Contact number: 6224 9966 / 9639 3109 
 
Name of lawyer: Liaw Jin Poh 
Law firm: Messrs Tan, Lee & Choo 
Email address: jpl@tanleeandchoo.com.sg  
Contact number: 9858 5629 
 
Name of lawyer: Lim Kim Hong 
Law firm: Kim & Co. 
Email address: kimhong@kim-co.com.sg  
Contact number: 9636 7742 
 
Name of lawyer: Lim May Li 
Law firm: Lim & Ong 
Email address: limonglaw@singnet.com.sg  
Contact number: 9388 1469 
  
Name of lawyer: Lim Puay Chong Vincent 
Law firm: Foresight Law Corporation 
Email address: vincentlim@foresightlawcorp.com  
Contact number: 9815 8117 
  
Name of lawyer: Lim Soo Peng 
Law firm: Lim Soo Peng & Co LLC 
Email address: lsp@lspnco.com  
Contact number: 6337 9968 
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Name of lawyer: Loke Siew Meng 
Law firm: CTLC Law Corporation 
Email address: lokesm@ctlclaw.com  
Contact number: 9858 3638 
 
Name of lawyer: Mabel Tan Siok Hwa  
Law firm: Joseph Tan Jude Benny LLP  
E-mail address: mabeltan@jtjb.com   
Contact number: (DID) 6324 0016 / (General Line) 6220 9388 
 
Name of lawyer: Mala Ravindran 
Law firm: Law Connect LLC 
Email address: mala@lawconnectllc.com.sg  
Contact number: 6327 9016 
 
Name of lawyer: Maria Anne Ng 
Law firm: Jing Quee & Chin Joo 
Email address: maria@jqcj.com.sg 
Contact number: 6338 3903 
 
Name of lawyer: Mohd Firoze Hashim 
Law firm: Firoze & May LLC 
Email address: firoze@firoze.com.sg 
Contact number: 9842 2733 
 
Name of lawyer: Morris Yow 
Law firm: Infinity Legal LLC 
Email address: morris.yow@infinitylegal.com.sg  
Contact number: 9878 9389 
 
Name of lawyer: Nadiah Mahmood 
Law Firm: Kim & Co. 
Email address: nadiah@kim-co.com.sg      
Contact number: 6222 7263 
 
Name of lawyer: Namasivayam Srinivasan 
Law firm: Hoh Law Corporation 
Email address: vasan@hoh.com.sg  
Contact number: 6702 5336 
 
Name of lawyer: Neo Kee Heng 
Law firm: Hoh Law Corporation 
Email address: margaret@hoh.com.sg  
Contact number: 6236 0430 / 9114 5128 
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Name of lawyer: Nicholas Lazarus 
Law firm: Justicius Law Corporation 
Email address: justlaw@singnet.com.sg 
Contact number: 8125 9782 
 
Name of lawyer: Parwani Sharon Sheela 
Law firm: C.Fu LLC 
Email address: sharonparwani@cfu.com.sg 
Contact number: 9875 3556 
 
Name of lawyer: Peter Ong Lip Cheng 
Law firm: Peter Ong Law Corporation 
Email address: peterong@peteronglaw.com 
Contact number: 9114 5128 / 9690 9890 
 
Name of lawyer: Pradeep Kumar Singh 
Law firm: CNPLaw LLP 
Email address: hcheng@cnplaw.com  
Contact number: 6349 8697 / 6349 8694 
 
Name of Lawyer: Rajan Supramaniam 
Law firm: Regent Law LLC 
Email address: lawsrajan@yahoo.com / rajan@regentlaw.com.sg 
Contact number: 9828 1711 
 
Name of lawyer: Robert Wee Meng Hoe 
Law firm: Ho & Wee LLP 
Email address: office@hoandwee.com  
Contact number: 6224 4242 
 
Name of lawyer: Seow Wan Li     
Law firm: Xavier & Associates LLC  
Email address: wanli.seow@xavierlegal.com  
Contact number: 6521 4550 / 6521 4538 
  
Name of lawyer: Shah Bhavini Jayakant 
Law firm: Bhavini S Law Practice 
Email address: bhavini@bhavinislawpractice.com  
Contact number: 6592 4589 / 9499 6466 
 
Name of lawyer: Srinivasan Selvaraj 
Law firm: MyintSoe & Selvaraj 
Email address: selvaraj@mns.com.sg  
Contact number: 6334 3811 
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Name of lawyer: Tan Chye Kwee 
Law firm: Tan Chye Kwee LLC 
Email address: jessica@tanck.com.sg / peacecom@singnet.com.sg 
Contact number: 6538 3330 
 
Name of lawyer: Tan Wee Nee 
Law firm: Maurice Lee & Tan 
Email address: tanweenee@mltanlaw.com  
Contact number: 9850 5135 
 
Name of lawyer: Tan Yew Teck 
Law firm: TYT Law Practice 
Email address: tytlawpractice@gmail.com  
Contact number: 9829 0388 
 
Name of lawyer: Tek Heng 
Law firm: JCP Law LLC 
Email address: tekheng@jcplaw.com.sg 
Contact number: 9788 9678 / 6226 3456 
 
Name of lawyer: Teo Kim Huat Albert 
Law firm: Attorneys Inc LLC 
Email address: albertteo@attorneys.com.sg  
Contact number: 9781 0282 
 
Name of lawyer: Thangavelu 
Law firm: Trident Law Corporation 
Email address: vel@tridentlawcorp.com  
Contact number: 9671 0071 
 
Name of lawyer: Timothy Ng Wai Keong 
Law firm: Timothy Ng LLC 
Email address: timothywkng@timothyng.sg  
Contact number: 6226 3650 
 
Name of lawyer: Tng Soon Chye 
Law firm: Tng Soon Chye & Co 
Email address: tsclex@singnet.com.sg  
Contact number: 6438 3133 
 
Name of lawyer: Victor Leong Wai Meng 
Law firm: Legal Options LLC 
Email address: victor@legaloptions.biz  
Contact number: 6438 8039 / 9183 5913 
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Name of lawyer: Wee Soon Keng 
Law firm: Wee Soon Keng 
Email address: weesoonkeng@hotmail.com  
Contact number: 9852 5044 
 
Name of lawyer: William Oh Kim Chong 
Law firm: William Oh & Partners 
Email address: williamohpartners@yahoo.com.sg  
Contact number: 6532 3400 / 9777 5859 
 
Name of lawyer: Wong Soo Chih 
Law firm: SC Wong Law Chambers LLC 
Email address: sc.wong@scwlaw.com.sg 
Contact number: 6713 9333 
 
Name of lawyer: Yee May Kuen Peggy Sarah 
Law firm: PY Legal LLC 
Email address: peggyee@pylegal.com.sg / linda@pylegal.com.sg  
Contact number: 6225 4155 
 
Name of lawyer: Yeow Tin Tin Margaret 
Law firm: Hoh Law Corporation 
Email address: margaret_yeow@hoh.com.sg  
Contact number: 6899 5867 
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